P R O M O T I O N
OCT - DEC  2023
2
1) Only available for Kavo coupling 2) FairCare warranty applicable on Prime Line high speeds sold after 1st Oct 2018
55 55 55
dBdBdB
1
25 25 25

   Reduced motion compared
    with using a ratchet wrench
    while tightening Order code: 15501
$1,210.00
Made in
France
7
Lightweight
ONLY 135 gms
A   S t r a u m a n n G r o u p B r a n d
UNIQUE
8
All catalogue prices are inclusive of GST   Promotion valid until 31st Dec 2023 or while stocks last– –
KaVo, W&H, Sirona, NSK, Bien-Air, EMS and Acteon-Satelec are registered trademarks. MK-dent GmbH has no economic connection with the aforementioned companies.
PREMIUM LUBRICATION OIL
REFRESHING
MINT
FRAGANCE
For any brand of
handpieces and
motors
LU1011 (500 ml)
$ 68.20
LEDs
$88.00
BU8012    -   KaVo & MK-dent coupling
BU8012KM  -   KaVo & MK-dent motors
BU8012WH  -   W&H handpieces
BU8012WLT  -   W&H airmotors LT25
BU8012WEA -   W&H motors 40LT, 50 LT & A51LT
BU8012SG  -   Sirona coupling and motors
BU8012N  -   NSK coupling
BU8012NT  -   NSK motors TiM40 & Ti205L
BU8012NM  -   NSK coupling KCL,SCL,PTL LED
Buy 4 - Get 10 % OFF
For KaVo
Quattrocare 2
lubrication system